%)

GAF Finale ID Equipes FED B et 7/8 ET 7/9 ans 59/62

COUDEKERQUE - Du 17/05/2025 au 18/05/2025
Compétition Individuelle 2016 - Finale C

2016

MARTAUX -
FAGOT Sarah
ASSOCIATION
SPORTIVE ET
GYMNIQUE
JEUMONT

Score

6.050

6.050

9.950

u

9.800

Ve

10.000

35.800

2016

FLAMAND
Camille
ESPERANCE LA
LONGUEVILLE
LA LONGUEVILLE

Score

5.750

6.150

6.150

9.700

9.850

9.650

35.350

2016

MIRLAND
Thaysse
VALENCIENNES
UNIV. CLUB-
OUVR. GYMN
VALENCIENNES

Score

6.100

6.400

6.400

9.400

9.600

9.800

35.200

2016

MERESSE
Clémence
VALENCIENNES
UNIV. CLUB-
OUVR. GYMN
VALENCIENNES

Score

6.000

6.100

6.100

9.450

9.450

10.050

35.050

2016

MEURANT
Clémence
ESPERANCE LA
LONGUEVILLE
LA LONGUEVILLE

Score

6.000

6.150

6.150

9.250

9.800

9.800

35.000

2016

BEYER Clara
VALENCIENNES
UNIV. CLUB-
OUVR. GYMN
VALENCIENNES

Score

6.600

6.600

6.350

9.150

8.800

10.200

34.750

2016

RAIA Lya

UNION SPORTIVE
OUVRIERE
BRUAY
BRUAY-LA-
BUISSIERE

Score

5.900

6.150

6.150

9.600

8.400

10.150

34.300

2016

DUWEZ Sofia
VALENCIENNES
UNIV. CLUB-
OUVR. GYMN
VALENCIENNES

Score

6.100

6.250

6.250

9.100

9.100

9.750

34.200

2016

BALLA Clélia
VALENCIENNES
UNIV. CLUB-
OUVR. GYMN
VALENCIENNES

Score

6.500

6.500

6.350

9.250

8.900

9.550

34.200

10

2016

POUSSIN
Solelya
VALENCIENNES
UNIV. CLUB-
OUVR. GYMN
VALENCIENNES

Score

6.100

6.150

6.150

9.050

9.100

9.850

34.150




10

2016

WADOUX Lily-
rose

ELAN GYMNIQUE
COUDEKERQUOIS
COUDEKERQUE

Score

6.100

6.150

6.150

9.150

9.350

9.500

34.150

12

2016

DEVELTER Zoe
ELAN GYMNIQUE
COUDEKERQUOIS
COUDEKERQUE

Score

6.100

6.100

5.900

8.850

8.650

10.050

33.650

13

2016

KRUSZYNSKI
Clémence
ASSOCIATION
SPORTIVE ET
GYMNIQUE
JEUMONT

Score

5.700

5.950

5.950

9.050

9.550

9.000

33.550

14

2016

DUMEZ Naelia
ELAN GYMNIQUE
COUDEKERQUOIS
COUDEKERQUE

Score

6.350

6.350

6.150

7.000

9.250

9.600

32.200

15

2016

LAURETTE
Célestine
UNION SPORTIVE
OUVRIERE
BRUAY
BRUAY-LA-
BUISSIERE

Score

5.750

6.000

6.000

9.900

6.850

9.100

31.850

16

2016

DECALF Sarah
ELAN GYMNIQUE
COUDEKERQUOIS
COUDEKERQUE

Score

5.300

5.600

5.600

7.050

9.650

9.200

31.500

16

2016

DENDIEVEL

Celia

LA GAULOISE
WATTRELOS

WATTRELOS

Score

5.750

5.750

DNF

9.100

8.400

8.250

31.500

18

2016

PIRE Chloe
ASSOCIATION
SPORTIVE ET
GYMNIQUE
JEUMONT

Score

5.500

6.150

6.150

6.350

9.500

9.250

31.250

19

2016

COIBION
Victoire
ASSOCIATION
SPORTIVE ET
GYMNIQUE
JEUMONT

Score

5.550

5.550

5.500

7.450

9.300

8.550

30.850

20

2016

MARBACH-
LAGACHE Lyzia
LA GAULOISE
WATTRELOS
WATTRELOS

Score

5.800

5.800

5.350

9.150

5.150

8.250

28.350




